
Funding Summary for Citywide County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 53.5%$9,448,500
Byrne JAG 4.6%$814,600
Discretionary Grants 3.4%$600,000
Legislative Initiatives 5.2%$921,831
NYPD Mobile Applications 11.1%$1,950,000
OPCA Alternatives to Incarceration 8.7%$1,537,729
OPCA ATI Classification 6.4%$1,134,978
Special Narcotics Prosecutor 7.0%$1,237,500

Total: 100.0%$17,645,138

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Legal Aid Society, The $9,448,500 Aid to Defense Active

AD15-1008-D00DCJS Project ID:

$9,448,500Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
New York City $171,100 Enhanced Prosecution Active

BJ15-1017-D00DCJS Project ID:

Legal Aid Society, The $643,500 Enhanced Defense Pending
BJ15-1064-D00DCJS Project ID:

$814,600Byrne JAGSubtotal for

Discretionary GrantsType of Funding:
New York City Department of Correction $600,000 PREA Active

DS12-1001-D02DCJS Project ID:

$600,000Discretionary GrantsSubtotal for
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Simon Wiesenthal Center, Inc. $250,000 Specialized Training Pending

LG14-1005-D00DCJS Project ID:

New York City $250,000 Purchase of Secure Safety Holsters Pending
LG13-1042-D00DCJS Project ID:

Legal Aid Society, The $71,831 Domestic Violence Legal Services Active
LG15-1065-D00DCJS Project ID:

New York City $20,000 Drug Treatment Alternative to Incarceration Active
LG15-1163-D00

LG15-1163-D00

LG15-1163-D00

DCJS Project ID:

Legal Action Center $180,000 Support Programs Active
LG15-1092-D00DCJS Project ID:

Legal Services of New York City (Citywide) $150,000 LSNYC's Immigrant Students Connect Pending
LG15-1082-D00DCJS Project ID:

$921,831Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

NYPD Mobile ApplicationsType of Funding:
New York City $1,950,000 NYPD Mobile Applications Pending

MB15-1000-D00DCJS Project ID:

$1,950,000NYPD Mobile ApplicationsSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
New York City $425,397  Better Living Center - Fortune Society Active

CL13-1015-D02

CL13-1015-D02

DCJS Project ID:

New York City $709,581 Youth Advocacy Project Active
CL13-1004-D02DCJS Project ID:

$1,134,978OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationType of Funding:
Center for Community Alternatives, Inc. $1,537,729 Crossroads Pending

AI13-1015-E02DCJS Project ID:

$1,537,729OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationSubtotal for

Special Narcotics ProsecutorType of Funding:
New York City $1,237,500 Special Narcotics Prosecutor Active

SN15-1000-D00DCJS Project ID:

$1,237,500Special Narcotics ProsecutorSubtotal for

$17,645,138CitywideTotal for
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